

Legislation Details (With Text)

O20	15-7588			
Ordi	nance	Status:	Passed	
10/1	4/2015	In control:	City Council	
		Final actio	n: 11/18/2015	
Grant(s) of privilege in public way for DePaul University - sign				
Smit	h, Michele			
Grants of Privilege				
1. 0	2015-7588.pdf			
Ver.	Action By		Action	Result
1	City Council		Passed	Pass
1	Committee on Transportat Public Way	tion and	Recommended to Pass	Pass
1	City Council		Referred	
-	10/1 Grar Smit Grar 1. O Ver. 1 1	Smith, Michele Grants of Privilege 1. O2015-7588.pdf Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 Committee on Transportate Public Way	10/14/2015 In control: Final action Final action Grant(s) of privilege in public way for DePart Smith, Michele Grants of Privilege 1. O2015-7588.pdf Ver. Action By 1 City Council 1 Committee on Transportation and Public Way	10/14/2015In control:City CouncilFinal action:11/18/2015Grant(s) of privilege in public way for DePaul University - signSmith, MicheleGrants of Privilege1. O2015-7588.pdfVer.Action ByAction1City CouncilPassed1Committee on Transportation and Public WayRecommended to Pass

Be It Ordained by the City Council of the City of Chicago:

SECTION 1. Permission and authority are hereby given and granted to DE PAUL UNIVERSITY, upon the terms and subject to the conditions of this ordinance to maintain and use one (1) sign(s) projecting over the public right-of-way attached to its premises known as 2354 N. Clifton Ave..

Said sign structure(s) measures as follows; along N. CLIFTON AVENUE: One (1) at one point three three (1.33) feet in length, five point zero eight (5.08) feet in height and seventeen (17) feet above grade level.

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection and the Office of the City Clerk.

Said privilege shall be constructed in accordance with plans and specifications approved by the Department of Transportation (Division of Project Development) and Zoning Department - Signs.

This grant of privilege in the public way shall be subject to the provisions of Section 10-28-015 and all other required provisions of the Municipal Code of Chicago.

The grantee shall pay to the City of Chicago as compensation for the privilege #1119878 herein granted the sum of one hundred (\$100.00) per annum in advance.

A 25% penalty will be added for payments received after due date.

The permit holder agrees to hold the City of Chicago harmless for any damage, relocation or replacement costs associated with damage, relocation or removal of private property caused by the City performing work in

File #:	O2015-7588,	Version:	1
---------	-------------	----------	---

the public way.

Authority herein given and granted for a period of five (5) years from and a/f§r 07/2^2015.

V Alderman İ

Michele Smith 43rd Ward

<Page 2 of 4)

Page 1

nterhally Illuminated Sign Cabinet • Lexan Face w/ Vinyl Graphics • Depaul University • Chicago • Illinois

S Tfl

©

Illuminated D/F Cabinet Sign • Typical Section Scale NTS Fw Production COLOR SPECIFICATIONS: Cabinet pintBd win fork-etege automotrvn acrylic
Cabinet Color UaUnowe Seta Black
Interm panted for ncroated illummabon White
Frace colon 3/16 white Lexin
Face color 3/16 white Lexin
Face color 3/16 white Lexin

D/F Illuminated Cabinet Sign Front View DePaul university



Seals 3/6" » I'-O- For Producton 3PCCFICAT10N9 FOR FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION

 Internally flifirtnated cibnet budt to UL ipecificaboni •Quanbly- 0ne(1) Extruded aluminum continjcturty of Typed
OveraDlenothof Jjon 5' • 6" / Owerffl iwgMof wgn y.y
Totaltqiamfeet 2796 •Cibnet depth +M6'

File #: 02015-7588, Version: 1

• Retainer me +1-T • Face type White Lexan wr tnnducant wnjrl jpipha • Mounting method One[1] 4" tteet tube W1 m 2Y/4" ctael plate th bolttd • Ilkimtnatod wth vertical high output fluorescent lamps' baHim (17 oentm) • Primary etectrical reqtfkæment 120 vcfi (iristellcdwithnetitoatafivibyoners] Timer or photo-cel (installed by olhers)

Creative edgeClient Name: OcPaulStart Data: 01/19/10 LastBarclay Bivd. • Buffalo Grova, IL SO089 PUniversity Location: 2354 NRevision: 03/11(10 Job*:
Clifton Ave Chicago. IL 60614Glary Bivd. • Buffalo Grova, IL SO089 PClifton Ave Chicago. IL 6061492271 Drawing*: 92271b_v3
Page: 1 of 2 ClientApproval Sales Rep: FL Designer: KM H2H 1BTE0 Landlord Approval